MALAVSIA SERIES

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km ._._.

Qualifying 24/7/2022:11:20-AM . ......

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:20:01

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 49.624 +0.805 11:22:30.270 5 51.531 +1.191 11:25:38.167
(9) Shazrel Agief 3 49.633 +0.814 11:23:19.903 6 51.266 +0.926 11:26:29.433
1 50.727 +2.527 11:21:58.043 4 51.129 +2.310 11:24:11.032 7 51.736 +1.396 11:27:21.169
2 50.237 +2.037 11:22:48.280 5 49.450 +0.631 11:25:00.482 8 52.087 +1.747 11:28:13.256
3 48.478 +0.278 11:23:36.758 6 49.585 +0.766 11:25:50.067 9 51.584 +1.244 11:29:04.840
4 48.421 +0.221 11:24:25.179 7 48.819 11:26:38.886 10 52.324 +1.984 11:29:57.164
5 48.268 +0.068 11:25:13.447 8 49.201 +0.382 11:27:28.087 11 51.078 +0.738 11:30:48.242
6 48.614 +0.414 11:26:02.061 9 49.136 +0.317 11:28:17.223 12 50.937 +0.597 11:31:39.179
7 48.304 +0.104 11:26:50.365 10 49.456 +0.637 11:29:06.679 13 51.563 +1.223 11:32:30.742
8 48.200 11:27:38.565 1 49.659 +0.840 11:29:56.338 14 51.074 +0.734 11:33:21.816
9 48.744 +0.544 11:28:27.309 12 48.885 +0.066 11:30:45.223 15 50.340 11:34:12.156
10 48.428 +0.228 11:29:15.737 13 49.518 +0.699 11:31:34.741 16 50.974 +0.634 11:35:03.130
11 48.473 +0.273 11:30:04.210 14 49.481 +0.662 11:32:24.222
12 48.659 +0.459 11:30:52.869 15 48.916 +0.097 11:33:13.138 (5) Qasha Irfan
13 48.436 +0.236 11:31:41.305 16 49.357 +0.538 11:34:02.495 1 54.395 +2.984 11:21:57.344
14 49.346 +1.146 11:32:30.651 17 49.145 +0.326 11:34:51.640 2 52.972 +1.561 11:22:50.316
15 49.034 +0.834 11:33:19.685 18 49.056 +0.237 11:35:40.696 3 52.510 +1.099 11:23:42.826
16 50.312 +2.112 11:34:09.997 4 52.232 +0.821 11:24:35.058
17 48.830 +0.630 11:34:58.827 (33) Giovanni Gani 5 52.960 +1.549 11:25:28.018
18 48.894 +0.694 11:35:47.721 1 50.663 +1.735 11:22:03.164 6 52.683 +1.272 11:26:20.701
2 49.908 +0.980 11:22:53.072 7 53.025 +1.614 11:27:13.726
(10) Qayyim Razin 3 49.904 +0.976 11:23:42.976 8 52.771 +1.360 11:28:06.497
1 49.192 +0.934 11:21:41.692 4 49.458 +0.530 11:24:32.434 9 52.694 +1.283 11:28:59.191
2 48.775 +0.517 11:22:30.467 5 49.463 +0.535 11:25:21.897 10 52.950 +1.539 11:29:52.141
3 50.730 +2.472 11:23:21.197 6 49.024 +0.096 11:26:10.921 11 51.411 11:30:43.552
4 50.801 +2.543 11:24:11.998 7 49.438 +0.510 11:27:00.359 12 51.736 +0.325 11:31:35.288
5 48.414 +0.156 11:25:00.412 8 48.928 11:27:49.287 13 51.850 +0.439 11:32:27.138
6 48.376 +0.118 11:25:48.788 9 49.527 +0.599 11:28:38.814 14 52.397 +0.986 11:33:19.535
7 48.342 +0.084 11:26:37.130 10 49.113 +0.185 11:29:27.927 15 52.098 +0.687 11:34:11.633
8 48.258 11:27:25.388 1 49.127 +0.199 11:30:17.054 16 52.222 +0.811 11:35:03.855
9 48.569 +0.311 11:28:13.957 12 49.371 +0.443 11:31:06.425
10 49.075 +0.817 11:29:03.032 13 48.937 +0.009 11:31:55.362 (13) Fatihah Balgis
1 48.645 +0.387 11:29:51.677 14 48.962 +0.034 11:32:44.324 1 53.237 +1.777 11:22:03.538
12 48.540 +0.282 11:30:40.217 15 49.962 +1.034 11:33:34.286 2 52.001 +0.541 11:22:55.539
13 48.616 +0.358 11:31:28.833 16 49.294 +0.366 11:34:23.580 3 52.081 +0.621 11:23:47.620
14 48.356 +0.098 11:32:17.189 17 49.451 +0.523 11:35:13.031 4 52.416 +0.956 11:24:40.036
15 48.774 +0.516 11:33:05.963 5 51.781 +0.321 11:25:31.817
16 48.919 +0.661 11:33:54.882 (7) Agil Ramadhan 6 51.522 +0.062 11:26:23.339
17 48.589 +0.331 11:34:43.471 1 52172 +2.770 11:21:47.561 7 51.460 11:27:14.799
18 48.737 +0.479 11:35:32.208 2 49.943 +0.541 11:22:37.504 8 51.803 +0.343 11:28:06.602
3 50.211 +0.809 11:23:27.715 9 52.313 +0.853 11:28:58.915
(8) Airel Marzuki 4 49.472 +0.070 11:24:17.187 10 51.971 +0.511 11:29:50.886
1 50.025 +1.224 11:22:00.440 5 49.880 +0.478 11:25:07.067 11 51.844 +0.384 11:30:42.730
2 49.983 +1.182 11:22:50.423 6 49.402 11:25:56.469 12 51.930 +0.470 11:31:34.660
3 49.893 +1.092 11:23:40.316 7 49.778 +0.376 11:26:46.247 13 52.066 +0.606 11:32:26.726
4 49.432 +0.631 11:24:29.748 8 49.802 +0.400 11:27:36.049 14 52.337 +0.877 11:33:19.063
5 48.941 +0.140 11:25:18.689 9 49.927 +0.525 11:28:25.976 15 51.478 +0.018 11:34:10.541
6 48.882 +0.081 11:26:07.571 10 50.346 +0.944 11:29:16.322 16 51.605 +0.145 11:35:02.146
7 49.702 +0.901 11:26:57.273 1 49.628 +0.226 11:30:05.950
8 49.101 +0.300 11:27:46.374 12 49.609 +0.207 11:30:55.559 (4) Nufayl Darwisy
9 49.224 +0.423 11:28:35.598 13 49.452 +0.050 11:31:45.011 1 53.592 +1.809 11:22:17.926
10 49.077 +0.276 11:29:24.675 14 49.851 +0.449 11:32:34.862 2 53.640 +1.857 11:23:11.566
11 50.747 +1.946 11:30:15.422 15 49.879 +0.477 11:33:24.741 3 53.303 +1.520 11:24:04.869
12 49.728 +0.927 11:31:05.150 16 49.872 +0.470 11:34:14.613 4 53.324 +1.541 11:24:58.193
13 48.801 11:31:53.951 17 49.413 +0.011 11:35:04.026 5 53.220 +1.437 11:25:51.413
14 50.007 +1.206 11:32:43.958 6 52.798 +1.015 11:26:44.211
15 52.330 +3.529 11:33:36.288 (74) Kenzie Akbar 7 52.681 +0.898 11:27:36.892
16 1:44.078 +55.277 11:35:20.366 1 51.751 +1.411 11:22:12.195 8 52.786 +1.003 11:28:29.678
2 51.906 +1.566 11:23:04.101 9 52.677 +0.894 11:29:22.355
(12) Daniel Syazwan 3 51.294 +0.954 11:23:55.395 10 52.941 +1.158 11:30:15.296
1 50.492 +1.673 11:21:40.646 4 51.241 +0.901 11:24:46.636 1 52.123 +0.340 11:31:07.419
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MALAVSIA SERIES

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km ._._.

Qualifying 24/7/2022:11:20-AM . ......

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:20:01

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 51.783 11:31:59.202
13 52.374 +0.591 11:32:51.576
14 52.547 +0.764 11:33:44.123
15 52.514 +0.731 11:34:36.637
16 52.508 +0.725 11:35:29.145

(11) Fahim Naufal

1 55.498 +3.651 11:22:28.896
2 54.134 +2.287 11:23:23.030
3 53.866 +2.019 11:24:16.896
4 52.799 +0.952 11:25:09.695
5 52.447 +0.600 11:26:02.142
6 55.198 +3.351 11:26:57.340
7 52.623 +0.776 11:27:49.963
8 51.847 11:28:41.810
9 52.399 +0.552 11:29:34.209
10 52.395 +0.548 11:30:26.604
1 52.294 +0.447 11:31:18.898
12 52.073 +0.226 11:32:10.971
13 52.332 +0.485 11:33:03.303
14 52.122 +0.275 11:33:55.425
15 52.353 +0.506 11:34:47.778
16 52.587 +0.740 11:35:40.365
(6) Aidil Zariff
1 54.169 +1.292 11:21:59.623
2 54.328 +1.451 11:22:53.951
3 53.311 +0.434 11:23:47.262
4 53.590 +0.713 11:24:40.852
5 53.134 +0.257 11:25:33.986
6 53.005 +0.128 11:26:26.991
7 53.961 +1.084 11:27:20.952
8 54.238 +1.361 11:28:15.190
9 52.877 11:29:08.067
10 53.076 +0.199 11:30:01.143
1 53.661 +0.784 11:30:54.804
12 53.270 +0.393 11:31:48.074
13 53.115 +0.238 11:32:41.189
14 53.063 +0.186 11:33:34.252
15 53.000 +0.123 11:34:27.252
16 54.573 +1.696 11:35:21.825
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